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NAME

Est. Month Est. Year Company

¥ 1. Jenna Zwgail $ 1,060,000 $ 12,720,000 My Daily Choice
2. lgor Alberts & Andrea Cimbala $ 1,000,000 $ 12,000,000 Dag Coin
o 3. Rolf Kipp $ 900,000 $ 10,800,000 Forever Living
4. Ivan and Monika Tapia $ 860,000 $ 10,320,000 iMarketslive
5. Kim Hui $ 850,000 $ 10,200,000 Jeunesse
6. David Imonite $ 650,000 $ 7,800,000 Imarketlive
7. Yager Group (Dexter Yager) $ 600,000 $ 7,200,000 Amway
8. Jason Brown &Matthew Rosa $ 600,000 $ 7,200,000 iMarketslive
9. HKristen and Travis Butler $ 537,000 $ 6,444,000 MyDailyChoice
10. lulian Cimbala $ 465,000 $ 5,580,000 DafCoin-Success
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ABOUT
Greatoxy Life Care Pvt Ltd is a

Global Health, Wealth and Wellness

Company founded in 2018 by
Dr.ABDUL KALAM cMmD

-4
J \hﬁﬁ\
A Great Visionary, A Great Motivator, ‘ f
Who has changed the lives of innumerable people,
A Great Philanthropist with vast experience of over 2 decades.
The Company forays into Health and Wellness of the people.
Company’s Core strength is constant endeavour to Innovate, Create,

Discover to give Super Excellent Health, Wealth & Wellness products.
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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS
Contral Registration Centre
Certificate of Incorporation

[Pursuant 10 seb-section () of section 7 of the Comganies Act, 2013 (18 of 2003) and rule 18 of the Companics
(Incorporation) Rubes, 2014]
lhw:b;md'} that GREATOXY LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED is incorporated on this Twenty thind day of hMay
e the Comp Act 2013 (18 of 201 3) and that the company i limited by shares

The Corporate ldontity Number of the company i U 13549API0IBPTC 108474

The Permanent Acoowst Number (PAN]) of the company s AAHCGII 4P
Thae Tan Deduction mnd Collection Acoount Number (TAN) of the company is YENGIMMLIZA

Given under my hand a2 Manesar thin Twenty thind day of May Two thooand eightoen .

Duigital Signature Conmificase

Mr AJAY KUMAR MEEMA

Depeaty Keghurar OF Companies

For mnd on behalf of the bhuriad icticonal Registrar of Companscs

Registrar of Companies

Central Regmtration Contre

Dhnclasmer: This cermalicats only evidendei inKorporation of the company on the basis of docwments snd de laratsoeen
of the spplicani(s). This certificate is neither & lacense nor permission 10 condoct busineis of wiicil deposits or fends

from pablic. Permision of sector regulator is necessany wherever required. Regivtration statos and other details of the
codmpanry can be verified on weow moa go in

Mailing Address st per record available n Registrar of Companies office:
GREATOXY LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED

[ Mo 30117, Arora Nagar, KURNCOL, Kumool, Andhra Pradeih, Indis,
18003

o buvised by the bncome Tax Departmont
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Jdiniﬁg Packages Price

Promo

~ Welcome

Classic
Executive

Sr. Executive
Premium
Diamond

Vice Precident
President

999
3500
7000
10500
31500
63000
94500
126000
250000

Joining Details

Products

Personal Care, Beauty care, SVP (Any 1)

Any 1
Any 2
Any 3
Any 9
Any 18
Any 27
Any 36
Any 45t

Available Kits with Package

Ortho kit
Slim O kit

Greatoxy kit
Antiadict

Stem cell
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INCOME BENEFITS DETAILS

. SIGNUP INCOME
. SPONSOR LEVEL
. MATCHING INCOME

. DIRECT TEAM MATHING BONUS
. AUTO UPGRADE

. RANK ACHIEVERS

. ACHIEVERS FAIR REWARDS

. RETAIL PROFIT - 30% TO 50%

0w N 606 o L~ WO N =
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GreatkXy  LEARN TO EARN =
1. SIGNUP INCOME 4%
2. SPONSOR LEVEL INCOME
LEVEL 01 6%
LEVEL 02 5%
LEVEL 03 3%
LEVEL 04 2%
TOTAL INCOME 20%

<




we®

Great XY

Life

LEARN TO EARN

3. MATCHING INCOME PER % CAPPING
A) PROMO 5% 999

B) WELCOME 6% 3500
C) CLASSIC 7% 7000
D) EXECUTIVE 8% 10500

E) SR. EXECUTIVE 8% 31500
F) PREMIUM 8% 63000
G) DIAMOND 9% 94500
H) VICE PRESIDENT 9% 126000
I) PRESIDENT 10% < 157500




Greatf%y" LEARNTOEARN )

4. DIRECT TEAM MATCHING BONUS

Y Y V¥V
JLL

5% BONUS

CRITERIA

s D

Y

10% BONUS
1) 5 DIRECT 2:3 OR 3:2

2) 10 DIRECT  6:4 OR 4:6 B
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5. AUTO UPGRADE
\ POSITION § AVERAGEASB  UPGRADE PERCENT %

PROMO A B 99999 WELCOME 6%

WELCOME 350000 CLASSIC 7%

CLASSIC 700000 EXECUTIVE 8%

EXECUTIVE 1050000 SR.EXECUTIVE 8%
SR.EXECUTIVE 3150000 PREMIUM 8%

, PREMIUM 6300000 DIAMOND 9%

DIAMOND 9450000 VICE PRESIDENT 9%

I\ VICE PRESIDENT 12600000 PRESIDENT 10%

N
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UPGRADE

WELCOME

CLASSIC
EXECUTIVE
SR.EXECUTIVE
PREMIUM
DIAMOND

VICE PRESIDENT

PRESIDENT

>

LEARN TO EARN
6. RANK ACHIEVERS
RANK PROMOTION GREATOXY UNIFORM
NA GREATOXY T-SHIRT
NA GREATOXY SHIRT, TIE

RUBY Q
EMERALD *@
EAPPHIRE@

TEAM LEADER

AREA LEADER

NATIONAL LEADER

TEAM TRAINER

AREA TRAINER

NATIONAL TRAINER

SHIRT, TIE, WAIST COAT
BLAZER, SHIRT, TIE
BLAZER, SHIRT, PANT, TIE
COMING SOON
COMING SOON

COMING SOON
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Greal&XY 7. ACHIEVERS FAIR REWARDS =\

POSITION 8 AVERAGE ASB Rewarp SIS
PROMO <4 <4 99999 LEATHER BAG S |

WELCOME 350000 BRANDED TABLET

CLASSIC 700000 ANDROID MOBILE

EXECUTIVE 1050000 BRANDED LAPTOP

SR.EXECUTIVE 3150000 BIKE (150CC)
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Greal d’fy 7. ACHIEVERS FAIR REWARDS ™=
POSITION 9 AVERAGE A% B REWARD : y 4,

]

PREMIUM w 6300000 CAR (MARUTHI SHORT)

DIAMOND 9450000 CAR (SUV)

VICE PRESIDENT 12600000 FLAT (2BHK)

PRESIDENT 25000000 BUNGLOW

|89 REPURCHASE
' PLAN




GreatfXy" WEEKLY PAYOUTS

% Joining Payout
Daily Sales Matching

Every WednesdayClosing .
Thursday Payout %
Repurchase Income y

® % % ¥ %

Every Month Last Day Sales Closing
* Payout by NEFT, Bank Transfer

D
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The Power of ﬂafcme L f fe

o State Banlﬁflrﬁ?: @ Canara Bank
Y WL W1 g%

THE BAMKER TQ EVERY INDIAN

kotak

Kotak Mahindra Bank

STATE BANK OF INDIA CANARA BANK KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
GREATOXY LIFE CARE PVT. LTD. GREATOXY LIFE CARE PVT. LTD. GREATOXY LIFE CARE PVT. LT
A/C NO : 37718013309 A/C NO : 4178201000089 A/C NO : 2213913368
IFSC : SBIN0020995 IFSC : CNRB0004178 IFSC : KKBK0007849

ﬂ ICICI Bank

ant. #f =
KARNATAKA BANK LTD. ICICI BANK
SRIENTAR S N OhiGONMENGE GREATOXY LIFE CARE PVT. LTD.

GREATOXY LIFE CARE PVT. LTD.
GREATOXY LIFE CARE PVT. LTD. :

SC : ORBC0100992 IFSC : KARB0000674 IFSC : ICIC0000279

@ Karnataka Bank Ltd.

Yoo Family Bank. Across india.
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The Power of Mature Life

Dr.ABDUL RALAM

Greatoxy Life care pvt Ltd.

Kurnool - 518002.
Email id : info@greatoxylife.com
Website : www.greatoxylife.com

W N B GETITON Search for
CWikCery | n YU“ T“he % GOOQ|e P|3Y Gogreatoxy



http://www.greatoxylife.com
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=gogreatoxy.ecom.clinic
https://www.instagram.com/greatoxymedia/
https://twitter.com/GreatoxyL
https://www.facebook.com/Greatoxy-Life-Care-Pvt-Ltd-120510643125564/
https://youtube.com/channel/UCh8LLb19T_kRVCrifNNavTA

